** DOCUMENTS RECEIVED ***
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
AAA SELF STORAGE (SCOTLAND)
AAA SELF STORAGE (SCOTLAND)
AABLE SELF STORAGE LIMITED
AABLE SELF STORAGE LIMITED
AALMARK LIMITED
AALMARK LIMITED
A & A WEST LTD.

A & A WEST LTD.

A&C ASBESTOS CONSULTANTS

ASBESTOS CONSULTANTS
CLARK LIMITED
COWAN LIMITED
COWAN LIMITED
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

ACCESSORY LIMITED
HENDERSON LIMITED

MENSWEAR (RETAIL) LIMITED

VEHICLE REPAIR CENTRE LTD.

VEHICLE REPAIR CENTRE LTD.

& L. KING (BUILDERS) LIMITED

& L. KING (BUILDERS) LIMITED

CHAMBERS LIMITED

CHAMBERS LIMITED

CHAMBERS LIMITED
FARMERS LIMITED
FARMERS LIMITED
IRELAND LETTINGS LIMITED

S IRELAND LETTINGS LIMITED
AA PLASTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AAP TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD.

ABACUS ACCOMMODATION LTD

ABACUS COACHING LTD.

ABACUS COACHING LTD.

ABBEY ACCOUNTING & BOOK-KEEPING LTD

ABBEY ACCOUNTING & BOOK-KEEPING LTD

ABBEY CONSTRUCTION (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

ABBEYCOURT CARE LIMITED

ABBEYCOURT CARE LIMITED

ABBEYFORD CARAVAN COMPANY

LIMITED
LIMITED

INC LTD
INC LTD

e
2
2 O

Y 2y 22 R 2 2 2 &
LU HIEUUOUUO

il i i i T i i~ <
[©23av v B vl v Il v]

R R R R

(SCOTLAND) LIMITED
ABBEYFORD CARAVAN COMPANY
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED
ABBEY JOINERY (MILNGAVIE) LTD.
ABBEY SERVICES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
ABBEY SERVICES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

ABBEYTHUNE SERVICES LTD
ABBEYTHUNE SERVICES LTD
ABC NURSERIES LIMITED
ABC NURSERIES LIMITED
ABCOL LIMITED

ABCOL LIMITED

ABEL INTERIORS LTD.
ABEL INTERIORS LTD.
ABEL SWEEPS LTD.

5C240108
5C240108
SC240109
SC240109
SC370905
SC370905
SC261262
SC261262
S5C414701
S5C414701
SC243610
S5C241803
5C241803
5C247478
SC198454
SC249279
5C186063
SC414586
SC414586
SC062886
5C062886
5C100998
5C100998
SC100998
SC371215
SC371215
SC414650
SC414650
SC350576
S5C414027
S5C396637
5C214418
5C214418
SC372636
SC372636
5C282478

SC171129
SC171129
SC089169

5C089169

SC236584
SC214367
S5C214367
S5C370268
S5C370268
SC277154
SC277154
SC370784
SC370784
5C242173
5C242173
5C414841

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
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CHANGE OF NAME & REREGISTRATION COMPANIES

16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012

18/01/2012
18/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012

13/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012

(ABOVE) HAVE SUBMITTED DOC TYPE
ABEL SWEEPS LTD.
ABERCASTLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ABERCASTLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
THE ABERCROMBY MOTOR GROUP LIMITED
THE ABERCROMBY MOTOR GROUP LIMITED
ABERDEEN APPOINTMENTS AGENCY LIMITED
ABERDEEN APPOINTMENTS AGENCY LIMITED
ABERDEEN ASSET MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED
ABERDEEN ASSET MANAGERS LIMITED
THE ABERDEEN BUTTERY COMPANY LIMITED
THE ABERDEEN BUTTERY COMPANY LIMITED
ABERDEEN CONTROL LIMITED
ABERDEEN CONTROL LIMITED
ABERDEEN DELIVERY SERVICE LIMITED
ABERDEEN DELIVERY SERVICE LIMITED
ABERDEEN DRILLING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ABERDEEN DRILLING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ABERDEEN FABRICATION LIMITED
ABERDEEN FABRICATION LIMITED
ABERDEEN GP LIMITED
ABERDEEN INNS LIMITED
ABERDEEN INNS LIMITED
ABERDEEN INSTRUMENTATION AND
MECHANICAL SAFETY LIMITED
ABERDEEN INSTRUMENTATION AND
MECHANICAL SAFETY LIMITED
ABERDEEN INSTRUMENTATION AND
MECHANICAL SAFETY LIMITED
ABERDEEN MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
ABERDEEN MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
ABERDEEN MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
ABERDEEN MARKET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ABERDEEN PDMS PROJECTS LTD.
ABERDEENPHOTO.COM LIMITED
ABERDEENPHOTO.COM LIMITED
ABERDEEN PIPING LTD.
ABERDEEN PIPING LTD.
ABERDEEN PLAY FORUM
ABERDEEN PLAY FORUM
ABERDEEN PLAY FORUM
ABERDEEN PRIVATE INVESTORS LIMITED
ABERDEEN PRIVATE INVESTORS LIMITED
ABERDEEN PRIVATE INVESTORS LIMITED
ABERDEEN REAL ESTATE OPERATIONS
LIMITED
ABERDEEN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
ABERDEENSHIRE CLEANING ENTERPRISES
LTD
ABERDEENSHIRE INFLATABLE HIRE LTD
ABERDEENSHIRE INFLATABLE HIRE LTD
ABERDEENSHIRE LIFE EDUCATION
CENTRE (ALEC)
ABERDEENSHIRE LIFE EDUCATION
CENTRE (ALEC)

(A)

S5C414841
SC093773
SC093773
SC097271
5C097271
S5C214658
SC214658
SC286781

S5C108419
SC192730
SC192730
SC109555
SC109555
SC414690
SC414690
5C202704
5C202704
SC081672
SC081672
S5C200670
5C389202
5C389202
SC036477

SC036477

SC036477

5C261938
S5C261938
S5C261938
SC144231
SC327942
5C341887
5C341887
SC414497
S5C414497
SC396125
SC396125
SC396125
S5C112020
S5C112020
S5C112020
SC169791

SC370082
5C320934

SC414576
SC414576
5C192486

S5C192486

18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012

12/01/2012
12/01/2012

16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012

13/01/2012
13/01/2012

16/01/2012
16/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012



