** DOCUMENTS RECEIVED ***							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) CHANGE O	F NAME & RER	REGIST	RATION COMPA	NIES (ABOVE) HAVE SUBMITTED DOC TYPE	(A)		
AAA SELF STORAGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC240108	(D2)	16/01/2012	ABEL SWEEPS LTD.	SC414841	(B1)	18/01/2012
AAA SELF STORAGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC240108	(D2)	16/01/2012	ABERCASTLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC093773	(D2)	16/01/2012
AABLE SELF STORAGE LIMITED	SC240109	(D2)	16/01/2012	ABERCASTLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC093773	(D2)	16/01/2012
AABLE SELF STORAGE LIMITED	SC240109	(D2)	16/01/2012	THE ABERCROMBY MOTOR GROUP LIMITED	SC097271	(D2)	16/01/2012
AALMARK LIMITED	SC370905	(D2)	18/01/2012	THE ABERCROMBY MOTOR GROUP LIMITED	SC097271	(D2)	16/01/2012
AALMARK LIMITED	SC370905	(D2)	18/01/2012	ABERDEEN APPOINTMENTS AGENCY LIMITED	SC214658	(D2)	12/01/2012
A & A WEST LTD.	SC261262		12/01/2012	ABERDEEN APPOINTMENTS AGENCY LIMITED	SC214658	(D2)	12/01/2012
A & A WEST LTD.	SC261262	(D2)	12/01/2012	ABERDEEN ASSET MANAGEMENT SERVICES	SC286781	(D1)	12/01/2012
A&C ASBESTOS CONSULTANTS INC LTD	SC414701	, ,	17/01/2012	LIMITED			
A&C ASBESTOS CONSULTANTS INC LTD	SC414701		17/01/2012	ABERDEEN ASSET MANAGERS LIMITED	SC108419	(D1)	12/01/2012
A & D CLARK LIMITED	SC243610	(D1)	13/01/2012	THE ABERDEEN BUTTERY COMPANY LIMITED	SC192730		16/01/2012
A & D COWAN LIMITED	SC241803		12/01/2012	THE ABERDEEN BUTTERY COMPANY LIMITED	SC192730	` '	16/01/2012
A & D COWAN LIMITED	SC241803		12/01/2012	ABERDEEN CONTROL LIMITED	SC109555		16/01/2012
A & H (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC247478		18/01/2012	ABERDEEN CONTROL LIMITED	SC109555		16/01/2012
A & I ACCESSORY LIMITED	SC198454		16/01/2012	ABERDEEN DELIVERY SERVICE LIMITED	SC414690		17/01/2012
A & J HENDERSON LIMITED	SC249279		18/01/2012	ABERDEEN DELIVERY SERVICE LIMITED	SC414690	, ,	17/01/2012
A & J MENSWEAR (RETAIL) LIMITED	SC186063		13/01/2012	ABERDEEN DRILLING MANAGEMENT LIMITED			13/01/2012
A & J VEHICLE REPAIR CENTRE LTD.	SC414586		16/01/2012	ABERDEEN DRILLING MANAGEMENT LIMITED			13/01/2012
A & J VEHICLE REPAIR CENTRE LTD.	SC414586	. ,	16/01/2012		SC081672		16/01/2012
A. & L. KING (BUILDERS) LIMITED	SC062886	, ,	18/01/2012	ABERDEEN FABRICATION LIMITED	SC081672		16/01/2012
A. & L. KING (BUILDERS) LIMITED	SC062886		18/01/2012	ABERDEEN GP LIMITED	SC200670	, ,	18/01/2012
A & P CHAMBERS LIMITED	SC100998	, ,	16/01/2012	ABERDEEN INNS LIMITED	SC389202		17/01/2012
A & P CHAMBERS LIMITED	SC100998		16/01/2012	ABERDEEN INNS LIMITED	SC389202		17/01/2012
A & P CHAMBERS LIMITED	SC100998		16/01/2012	ABERDEEN INSTRUMENTATION AND	SC036477	(D1)	16/01/2012
A & P FARMERS LIMITED	SC371215		17/01/2012	MECHANICAL SAFETY LIMITED			
A & P FARMERS LIMITED	SC371215			ABERDEEN INSTRUMENTATION AND	SC036477	(D2)	12/01/2012
A & S IRELAND LETTINGS LIMITED	SC414650		16/01/2012	MECHANICAL SAFETY LIMITED		/- O \	10/01/0010
A & S IRELAND LETTINGS LIMITED	SC414650		16/01/2012	ABERDEEN INSTRUMENTATION AND	SC036477	(D2)	12/01/2012
AA PLASTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC350576		17/01/2012	MECHANICAL SAFETY LIMITED	22061000	(50)	16/01/0010
AAP TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD.	SC414027	, ,	16/01/2012	ABERDEEN MARINE SERVICES LIMITED	SC261938	' '	16/01/2012
ABACUS ACCOMMODATION LTD	SC396637		16/01/2012	ABERDEEN MARINE SERVICES LIMITED	SC261938	, ,	16/01/2012
ABACUS COACHING LTD.	SC214418		16/01/2012	ABERDEEN MARINE SERVICES LIMITED	SC261938		16/01/2012
ABACUS COACHING LTD.	SC214418		16/01/2012	ABERDEEN MARKET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED			17/01/2012
ABBEY ACCOUNTING & BOOK-KEEPING LTD			16/01/2012	ABERDEEN PDMS PROJECTS LTD.	SC327942		12/01/2012
ABBEY ACCOUNTING & BOOK-KEEPING LTD ABBEY CONSTRUCTION (SCOTLAND)	SC372636 SC282478		16/01/2012 18/01/2012	ABERDEENPHOTO.COM LIMITED ABERDEENPHOTO.COM LIMITED	SC341887		18/01/2012 18/01/2012
LIMITED (SCOTLAND)	50282478	(DI)	18/01/2012	ABERDEEN PIPING LTD.	SC341887 SC414497	, ,	13/01/2012
ABBEYCOURT CARE LIMITED	SC171129	(D2)	18/01/2012	ABERDEEN PIPING LID.	SC414497		13/01/2012
ABBEYCOURT CARE LIMITED	SC171129 SC171129	, ,	18/01/2012	ABERDEEN PLAY FORUM	SC396125	, ,	12/01/2012
ABBEYFORD CARAVAN COMPANY	SC089169		12/01/2012	ABERDEEN PLAY FORUM	SC396125	, ,	12/01/2012
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED	50003103	(DZ)	12/01/2012	ABERDEEN PLAY FORUM	SC396125		12/01/2012
ABBEYFORD CARAVAN COMPANY	SC089169	(D2)	12/01/2012	ABERDEEN PRIVATE INVESTORS LIMITED	SC112020	, - ,	13/01/2012
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED	50003103	(DZ)	12/01/2012	ABERDEEN PRIVATE INVESTORS LIMITED	SC112020		13/01/2012
ABBEY JOINERY (MILNGAVIE) LTD.	SC236584	(D1)	13/01/2012	ABERDEEN PRIVATE INVESTORS LIMITED	SC112020		12/01/2012
ABBEY SERVICES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC214367		18/01/2012	ABERDEEN REAL ESTATE OPERATIONS	SC169791		12/01/2012
ABBEY SERVICES (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC214367		18/01/2012	LIMITED	00103731	(21)	12,01,2012
ABBEYTHUNE SERVICES LTD	SC370268			ABERDEEN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	SC370082	(D1)	13/01/2012
ABBEYTHUNE SERVICES LTD	SC370268		13/01/2012	ABERDEENSHIRE CLEANING ENTERPRISES	SC320934		13/01/2012
ABC NURSERIES LIMITED	SC277154		12/01/2012	LTD		(/	-,,
ABC NURSERIES LIMITED	SC277154	, ,	12/01/2012	ABERDEENSHIRE INFLATABLE HIRE LTD	SC414576	(B1)	16/01/2012
ABCOL LIMITED	SC370784		18/01/2012	ABERDEENSHIRE INFLATABLE HIRE LTD	SC414576		16/01/2012
ABCOL LIMITED	SC370784		18/01/2012	ABERDEENSHIRE LIFE EDUCATION	SC192486		12/01/2012
ABEL INTERIORS LTD.	SC242173		16/01/2012	CENTRE (ALEC)		/	, . ,
ABEL INTERIORS LTD.	SC242173	, ,		ABERDEENSHIRE LIFE EDUCATION	SC192486	(D2)	12/01/2012
ABEL SWEEPS LTD.	SC414841	(C1)	18/01/2012	CENTRE (ALEC)			